
Frank A. Madero, 
Landscape Consultant 
Santa Clarita CA 91355 
ISA- CA WE-3811 
661-265-7847 Off 
661-492-0866 Cell 
www.landscapeconsultant.com 

 
Alison Lancaster 
Consulting Arborists 
RCA #770, ISA-CA, TRAQ 
1744 Franklin Street Unit B 
Santa Monica, CA 90404  
(818) 631-4664 
alison@alca-llc.com 

 
Kerry Norman, ASCA-RCA ISA-
BCMA, CTRA 
Arbor Essence 
121W. Lexington Dr., Suite 600A 
Glendale, CA 91203 
(310) 592-1104 
arboressence@sbcglobal.net 
 
Craig Crotty, ISA-CA Arbor 
Culture LLC 
P.O. Box246 
Verdugo City, CA 91046 
(818) 636-4917 
craigcrotty@arborconsultant.com 

 
Cy Carlberg, ASCA-RCA ISA-CA Carlberg 
Associates. 
828 5th Street, Suite #3 
Santa Monica, CA 90403 
(310) 451-4804 
www.cycarlberg.com 

 
Christy Cuba, ASCA-RCA ISA-CA 
Carlberg Associates. 
80 W. Sierra Madre Blvd., #241 
Sierra Madre, CA 91024 
(626) 428-5072 
christy@cycarlberg.com 
 

JTL Consultants  

(626) 358-5690 
Jeannine & Ted Lubeshkoff 
952 Buena Vista Street  
Duarte, CA 91010 
info@jtlconsultants.com  
 

  Arsen Margossian, M.S. 
ISA Certified #WE-7233A & ASCA  
Tree Risk Assessment Qualified  
CA Licensed Pest Control Adviser  
Bardez Landscape Services, Inc. 
CA Contractor License #874409 
3512 Rosemary Avenue 
Glendale, CA 91208 
818 957 7175 
818 669 6469 Mobile 
arsenm@pacbell.net 
 
 

William R. McKinley  
ISA-CA WE- 4578A Consulting Arborist  
1734 Del Valle Avenue  
Glendale, CA 91208 
(818) 240-1358 
(818) 426-2432 Cell 
William@mckinleyarborists.com 

 
George Aldridge, ISA WE-11778A HELIX 
Environmental Planning, Inc. 16485 
Laguna Canyon Road, #150 
Irvine, CA 92618 
(916) 365-8714 
georgea@helixepi.com 

 
Kay Greeley, PE, ASLA, ISA Seven 
Elk Ranch Design, Inc.  
5328 Alhama Drive 
Woodland Hills, CA 91364  
(805) 577-8432 
(805) 577-8433 (FAX) 
kaygreeley@earthlink.net 

 
James Komen, BCMA, RCA #555 Class 
One Arboriculture Inc. 
3763 Ramsdell Avenue 
Glendale, CA 91214 
(818) 495-5344 
classonearboriculture@gmail.com 

 
James Dean, RLA 
3533 Old Conejo Road, #113  
Newbury Park, CA 91320  
(805) 498-9922 
(805) 368-7614 Cell 
james@jamesdeandesign.com 

 
Jon Cespedes, ACSA, ISA,  
International Environmental Corp. 
16654 Soledad Cyn Rd. #526  
Santa Clarita, CA 91387 
661-713-9490 
(818) 892-9341 
www.iectrees.com  
jc12345@ymail.com  

 
L. Newman Design Group, Inc. 31300 
Via Colinas, Suite 104  
Westlake Village, CA 91362-3924  
(818) 991-5056 
lndg@lndg.net 

 
Stephen Stringer, ISA WE-7129A HELIX 
Environmental Planning, Inc.  
16485 Laguna Canyon Road, #150 
Irvine, CA 92618 
(916) 365-8712 
stephens@helixepi.com 

 
Rebecca Latta, ISA-CA WE-
4264A Consulting Arborist 
Horticulturist  
359 N. Westridge Avenue 
Glendora, CA 91744 
(626) 272-8444 Cell 
rlattaconsulting@gmail.com 
www.rebeccalattaconsulting.com 

John K. Innes 
Landscape Architect, Inc.  
497 West Fargo Street  
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360  
(805) 492-5844 
jkisurf@roadrunner.com 
 
 
David Hughes, ISA WE-7752A 
Psomas 
225 S. Lake Avenue, Suite 1000 
Pasadena, CA 91101 
626-204-6530 
david.t.hughes@psomas.com 
 
Trevor Bristle, ISA WE-10233A 
ASCA Registered Consltng. Arborist #746 
Psomas 
225 S. Lake Avenue, Suite 1000 
Pasadena, CA 91101 
trevor.bristle@psomas.com 
 
 
 
 
 


